A revolution in high-torque tightening
- Now up to 4000 Nm!
Tensor Revo
nutrunners
It’s a pleasure to work with the new Tensor Revo! Compared with
our old LTP pistol-grip, the Tensor Revo is very quiet and more com-
fortable to work with. I can finish the job faster and we only need
to use one tool instead of two.

 1
92
8
01
 -
 2
01
9:
1
Stacklight
Large socket selector
Technical data
				     L-type	  Sliding drive, short	 Sliding drive, long	 Ext. sliding drive
		  Square	                aluminium                   (CC in mm)  	 (CC in mm)		  Ext. sliding drive	 – spring loaded
Tool model	 Bar	 bracket	 bar	  drive size	    drive size	 S type	 CC 68 – 112 mm	 CC 68 – 112 mm
ETP ST101-200 20-F	 4210 2219 80	 4210 2219 03	 4210 2219 08	 4210 4481 93, (70-120) 3/4"	 4210 4616 83, (82-218) 1/2"	 4210 4480 03	 –	 –
ETP ST101-300 20-F	 4210 2219 80	 4210 2219 03	 –	 4210 4481 93, (70-120) 3/4"	 4210 4616 83, (82-218) 1/2"	 4210 4480 03	 –	 –
ETP ST101-200 20-F	 –	 –	 –	                     –	 4210 4616 63, (82-218) 3/4"*	 –	 –	 –
ETP ST101-300 20-F	 –	 –	 –	                     –	 4210 4616 63, (82-218) 3/4"*	 –	 –	 –
ETP ST101-500 20-F	 4210 2183 80	 4210 2183 01	 4210 2183 08	 4210 4481 84, (76-126) 3/4"	 4210 4616 84, (82-218) 3/4"	 4210 4480 04	 –	 –
ETP ST101-750 25-F	 4210 2726 80	 4210 2726 01	 –	 4210 4481 85, (80-125) 1"	 4210 4616 85, (82-218) 1"	 4210 4480 05	 4210 4498 80	 4210 4498 82
ETP ST101-1000 25-F	 4210 2726 80	 4210 2726 01	 –	 4210 4481 85, (80-125) 1"	 4210 4616 85, (82-218) 1"	 4210 4480 05	 4210 4498 80	 4210 4498 82
ETP ST101-1500-25-F	 4210 3899 80	 4210 3899 01	 –	 4210 4481 89, (80-130) 1"	 4210 4616 89, (80-280) 1"	 4210 4480 09	 –	 –
ETP ST101-2000-38-F 	 4210 3899 02	 4220 1445 00	 –	                     –	                      –	 4210 4480 07	 –	 –
ETP ST101-3000-38-F	 4210 3899 03	 4220 1972 91	 –	                          –	                      –	 4210 4480 08	 –	 –
ETP ST101-4000-38-F	 4210 3899 03	 4220 1972 91	 –	                          –	                      –	 4210 4480 08	 –	 –
Swiveling
suspension yoke
(gear mounted)
Quick change for
reaction bar
	 Square drive	 Torque range	 Speed	 Weight	 Length	 CS distance
Model with fan	 in	 Nm	 ft lb	 r/min	 kg	 lb	 mm	 mm	 Spline	 Ordering No.
ETP ST101-200-20-F	 3/4	 60 - 200	 45 - 145	 396	 5.2	 11.5	 303	 32.5	 3	 8433 2302 02
ETP ST101-300-20-F 3/4 90 - 300 66 - 221 293 5.2 11.5 303 32.5 3 8433 2303 02
ETP ST101-500-20-F 3/4 150 - 500 110 - 365 186 5.9 13 334 33.5 4 8433 2305 02
ETP ST101-750-25-F 1 220 - 750 160 - 550 132 6.2 13.7 353 33.5 5 8433 2307 52
ETP ST101-1000-25-F 1 300 - 1000 220 - 735 99 6.4 14.1 364 33.5 5 8433 2310 02
ETP ST101-1500-25-F 1 450 - 1500 332 - 1106 47 8.8 19.4 402 43.5 9  8433 2321 52
ETP ST101-2000-38-F 1 1/2 600 - 2000 442 - 1475 38 11.5 25.4 454 48 7 8433 2322 02
ETP ST101-3000-38-F 1 1/2 900 - 3000 664 - 2212 24 14.8 33 476 59 8 8433 2323 02
ETP ST101-4000-38-F 1 1/2 1200 - 4000 885 - 2950 20 15 33 481 59 8  8433 2324 02
*Recommended 3/4” drive for ETP ST 101-300
Controller hardware & Software
Designation	 Ordering No.
Controller hardware